2019

Milton Keynes Call-outs

Date
04/07/2019
05/07/2019
15/08/2019
12/09/2019
04/10/2019

03/07/2020
2020

Pest
Ants
Wasp nest
Wasp nest
Wasp nest
Wasp nest

Pigeon environmental clean

Location

A&E
Accommodation
Doctors mess
Whitegate

MRI

DRS room ward 7

Milton Keynes Pest control Call-outs (outside routine visits)

Date

04/06/2020
03/07/2020
03/07/2020
04/09/2020
10/11/2020

2021

Day Pest

Thursday  Rat Activity

Friday Pigeon environmental clean
Friday Pigeon environmental clean
Friday Rat Activity

Tuesday Wasps nest

Milton Keynes Pest control Call-outs (outside routine visits)

Date

Day

24/11/2021 Wednesday
20/10/2021 Wednesday

Location

Accommodation

DRS room ward 7

Doctors room ward 7
Accommodation 12 whitegate
Dermatology

Pest Location
Bird Proofing Outside Corridor to main restaurant 210
Wasp Nest Gas House 48



15/10/2021
15/09/2021
24/09/2021
08/09/2021
11/08/2021
20/09/2021
21/07/2021
30/06/2021
07/07/2021
14/07/2021
09/06/2021
09/06/2021
16/06/2021
02/06/2021
01/06/2021
27/04/2021
14/04/2021
31/03/2021
10/02/2021
23/02/2021

Friday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday

Environmental Clean
Wasp Nest

Bettles

Beetles

Wasp Nest

Wasp Nest

Wasp Nest

Ants

Ants

Ants

Ants

Bedbugs

Bedbugs

Ants

Environmental Clean
Environmental Clean
Environmental Clean
Woodlice
Environmental Clean

Bird Proofing/Environmental Clean

Academic Centre stairwell

Pathology

Theatre 10

Pharmacy

Carpark

Oak House

Pharmacy

MRI

Lampitts

Ward1

Ante Natal
Accommadation Rm2-20
Accommadation Rm2-20
CRS

Education Centre

Main Car park

Academic Centre stairwell

Fire doors Theatre
switchboard cupboard
Main Car Park

289
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

358

615

486

48

115.2
1680



