2019

Milton Keynes Call-outs

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pest</u>	Location
04/07/2019	Ants	A&E
05/07/2019	Wasp nest	Accommodation
15/08/2019	Wasp nest	Doctors mess
12/09/2019	Wasp nest	Whitegate
04/10/2019	Wasp nest	MRI
03/07/2020	Pigeon environmental clean	DRS room ward 7
2020		

Milton Keynes Pest control Call-outs (outside routine visits)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Pest</u>	<u>Location</u>
04/06/2020	Thursday	Rat Activity	Accommodation
03/07/2020	Friday	Pigeon environmental clean	DRS room ward 7
03/07/2020	Friday	Pigeon environmental clean	Doctors room ward 7
04/09/2020	Friday	Rat Activity	Accommodation 12 whitegate
10/11/2020	Tuesday	Wasps nest	Dermatology

2021

Milton Keynes Pest control Call-outs (outside routine visits)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Pest</u>	<u>Location</u>	
24/11/2021	Wednesday	Bird Proofing	Outside Corridor to main restaurant	210
20/10/2021	Wednesday	Wasp Nest	Gas House	48

15/10/2021	Friday	Environmental Clean	Academic Centre stairwell	289
15/09/2021	Wednesday	Wasp Nest	Pathology	48
24/09/2021	Friday	Bettles	Theatre 10	48
08/09/2021	Wednesday	Beetles	Pharmacy	48
11/08/2021	Wednesday	Wasp Nest	Carpark	48
20/09/2021	Monday	Wasp Nest	Oak House	48
21/07/2021	Wednesday	Wasp Nest	Pharmacy	48
30/06/2021	Wednesday	Ants	MRI	48
07/07/2021	Wednesday	Ants	Lampitts	48
14/07/2021	Wednesday	Ants	Ward1	48
09/06/2021	Wednesday	Ants	Ante Natal	48
09/06/2021	Wednesday	Bedbugs	Accommadation Rm2-20	48
16/06/2021	Wednesday	Bedbugs	Accommadation Rm2-20	48
02/06/2021	Wednesday	Ants	CRS	48
01/06/2021	Tuesday	Environmental Clean	Education Centre	358
27/04/2021	Tuesday	Environmental Clean	Main Car park	615
14/04/2021	Wednesday	Environmental Clean	Academic Centre stairwell	486
31/03/2021	Wednesday	Woodlice	Fire doors Theatre	48
10/02/2021	Wednesday	Environmental Clean	switchboard cupboard	115.2
23/02/2021	Tuesday	Bird Proofing/Environmental Clean	Main Car Park	1680